iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B005550

24B005551

24B005552

24B005553

24B005554

24B005555

24B005556

24B005557

24B005558

24B005559

24B005560

24B005561

24B005562

24B005563

24B005564

24B005565

24B005566

24B005567

24B005568

24B005569

24B005570
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11:39:42
10/29/24
11:54:57
10/29/24
11:58:42
10/29/24
12:10:30
10/29/24

12:29:26
10/29/24
12:45:48
10/29/24
12:58:39
10/29/24
15:16:58
10/29/24
15:24:07
10/29/24
16:35:35
10/29/24
16:45:06
10/29/24
16:51:46
10/29/24
16:59:22
10/29/24
17:04:03
10/29/24
17:16:40
10/29/24
17:26:11
10/29/24
17:31:05
10/29/24
17:38:16
10/29/24
17:51:08
10/29/24
17:55:06
10/29/24
18:01:55
10/29/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
School
Resource
School
Resource

Scam

Accident Pd

Welfare Check

Lockout

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,

IN
1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS
HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN

44 CHATEAU BLVD; THE CHATEAU OF

BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY
PHARMACY BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE

DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,
BATESVILLE, IN

315 E PEARL ST, DEPOT SQUARE
FLATS; 212, BATESVILLE, IN

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS
HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN

LAMMERS PIKE / TOWNSHIP LINE RD,

BATESVILLE, IN

CHATEAU CT / CHATUE BLVD,
BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS
HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN
LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,
BATESVILLE, IN

LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,
BATESVILLE, IN

1964 LAMMERS PIKE; CRUM
TRUCKING, BATESVILLE, IN

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

DST7

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

10/30/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B005571 18:59:49 911 Hangup 1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE BPD
10/29/24 WOODS; APT 201-4, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005572 20:14:14 Traffic Stop SR 46 / BEDEL BLV, BATESVILLE, IN
10/29/24

24B005573 20:34:26 Traffic Stop 271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME BPD
10/29/24 CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005574 20:54:40 Traffic Stop LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE, BPD
10/29/24 IN

24B005575 21:50:30 Traffic Stop LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR, BPD
10/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B005576 22:10:27 Traffic Stop BEDEL / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
10/29/24

24B005577 22:11:08 Traffic Stop SR 46 / CVS, BATESVILLE, IN
10/29/24

24B005578 23:55:29 Traffic Stop 914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY BPD
10/29/24 QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005579 00:30:21 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST/ FRANKLIN ST, BPD
10/30/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B005580 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
10/29/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005581 01:31:15 Veh Disabled  W/B 174 EXIT RAMP, BATESVILLE, IN
10/30/24

24B005582 01:56:28 Susp Person 118 SCHULTZ ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
10/30/24

24B005583 02:03:38 Lockout 1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD
10/30/24 MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005584 21:00:00 Agency Assist FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
10/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B005585 04:40:16 Traffic Stop N SR 229 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
10/30/24

24B005586 04:40:57 Traffic Stop SR 46 / BEDEL, BATESVILLE, IN CAA
10/30/24

24B005587 05:41:06 Intoxicated SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
10/30/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 38

Total reported: 38

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/29/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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