

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

gci	•	TILLE I OLIOL DEI				
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B005550	11:39:42	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		10/29/24		IN		
	24B005551	11:54:57	Traffic Stop	1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS	BPD	
		10/29/24		HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005552	11:58:42	Traffic Stop	44 CHATEAU BLVD; THE CHATEAU OF	BPD	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005553	12:10:30	Traffic Stop	1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY	BPD	
		10/29/24		PHARMACY BATESVILLE,		
				BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005554	12:29:26	School	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
		10/29/24	Resource	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005555	12:45:48	School	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
		10/29/24	Resource	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005556	12:58:39	Scam	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		10/29/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005557	15:16:58	Accident Pd	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005558	15:24:07	Welfare Check	315 E PEARL ST; DEPOT SQUARE	BPD	
		10/29/24		FLATS; 212, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005559	16:35:35	Lockout	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
		10/29/24		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005560	16:45:06	Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD	
		10/29/24		HOME, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005561	16:51:46	Traffic Stop	1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS	BPD	
		10/29/24		HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005562	16:59:22	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / TOWNSHIP LINE RD,	BPD	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005563	17:04:03	Traffic Stop	CHATEAU CT / CHATUE BLVD,	DST7	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005564	17:16:40	Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD	
		10/29/24		HOME, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005565	17:26:11	Traffic Stop	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
		10/29/24		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005566	17:31:05	Traffic Stop	1400 LAMMER PIKE; ST ANDREWS	BPD	
		10/29/24		HEALTH CAMPUS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005567	17:38:16	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,	BPD	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005568	17:51:08	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,	BPD	
		10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005569	17:55:06	Traffic Stop	1964 LAMMERS PIKE; CRUM	BPD	
		10/29/24		TRUCKING, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005570	18:01:55	Traffic Stop	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
		10/29/24		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		

rplwisr.x3 10/30/24

<u>Number</u> 24B005571		<u>Nature</u> 911 Hangup	Address 1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>			
0.45005570	10/29/24	Traffic Otars	WOODS; APT 201-4, BATESVILLE, IN					
24B005572		Traffic Stop	SR 46 / BEDEL BLV, BATESVILLE, IN					
24B005573	10/29/24	Traffic Stop	271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME	BPD				
246000073	10/29/24	Traffic Stop	CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN	БРИ				
24B005574		Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,	DDD				
246003374	10/29/24	Hamic Stop	IN	БРИ				
24B005575		Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,	BPD				
246003373	10/29/24	manic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN	БРИ				
24B005576		Traffic Stop	BEDEL / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN					
246005570	10/29/24	Hanic Stop	BEDEL / SK 40, BATESVILLE, IN					
24B005577		Traffic Stop	SR 46 / CVS, BATESVILLE, IN					
240003377	10/29/24	name Stop	SIC 40 / CVS, BAI ESVIELE, IN					
24B005578		Traffic Stop	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY	BPD				
240000070	10/29/24	name otop	QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN	טוט				
24B005579	00:30:21	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / FRANKLIN ST,	BPD				
248000013	10/30/24	namo otop	BATESVILLE, IN	D1 D				
24B005580		Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD				
21800000	10/29/24	rigorioy ricolot	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	D. D				
24B005581		Veh Disabled	W/B I74 EXIT RAMP, BATESVILLE, IN					
	10/30/24		,,,,					
24B005582		Susp Person	118 SCHULTZ ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
	10/30/24		,					
24B005583	02:03:38	Lockout	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD				
	10/30/24		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN					
24B005584	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD),				
	10/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN					
24B005585	04:40:16	Traffic Stop	N SR 229 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
	10/30/24							
24B005586	04:40:57	Traffic Stop	SR 46 / BEDEL, BATESVILLE, IN		CAA			
	10/30/24							
24B005587		Intoxicated	SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN					
	10/30/24							
Total Incidents for This Agency: 38								

Total reported: 38

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/29/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/30/24